Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leone Crick - (464926) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
25.61 487
25.62 487
25.65 485
25.66 484
25.72 481
26.02 465
26.14 458
26.53 438
26.62 434
26.63 433
26.84 423
26.91 420
27.05 413
27.06 413
27.08 412
27.32 401
27.58 390
27.61 389
27.66 387
27.73 384
28.45 355
29.30 325
29.43 321
29.52 318
30.66 284
31.05 273
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Round

Date

07/11/15
28/11/15
07/05/16
23/01/16
05/11/16
30/10/15
09/05/15
14/11/23
07/02/15
18/11/16
26/04/14
31/01/14
06/07/14
09/11/22
04/03/23
16/11/13
19/01/14
03/03/13
16/11/12
06/10/13
20/01/13
11/03/12
19/11/11
22/01/12
26/06/11
20/03/11

ANIN4 144

Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Eyemouth Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3

Leighton Buzzard SC Club Championships 2023
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014

City of St Albans Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2022
Leighton Buzzard SC Splash Galas 2023
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Bedfordshire County Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala

Bedfordshire County Championships
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Venue

Luton

Tiddenfoot
Tiddenfoot
Tiddenfoot

Luton

Eyemouth
Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot LC
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
St Albans
TIDDENFOOT LEISURE
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes

Biggleswade

Pimalani~ Aa

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4

4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Putteridge 3

4

4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
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ol.ce oy
31.44 263
32.08 248
32.23 244
32.28 243
32.41 240
32.60 236
32.97 228
33.79 212
34.84 193
35.03 190
35.17 188
35.60 181
40.53 123

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

26.53 438
27.08 412
27.06 413
26.63 433
25.72 481
25.65 485
25.66 484
25.62 487
25.61 487
26.02 465
26.14 458
26.62 434
27.05 413
26.84 423
26.91 420
27.58 390
27.32 401
27.73 384
27.61 389
28.45 355
27.66 387
29.30 325
29.52 318
29.43 321
30.66 284
31.05 273
31.22 269
31.44 263
32.08 248
32.60 236
32.23 244
32.41 240
32.97 228
32.28 243
33.79 212
34.84 193
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Round

F

o
19/11/10
27/06/10
24/01/10
27/09/09
20/11/09
21/03/10
15/11/09
21/06/09
29/03/09
24/01/09
27/09/08
01/11/08
16/03/08

Date

14/11/23
04/03/23
09/11/22
18/11/16
05/11/16
07/05/16
23/01/16
28/11/15
07/11/15
30/10/15
09/05/15
07/02/15
06/07/14
26/04/14
31/01/14
19/01/14
16/11/13
06/10/13
03/03/13
20/01/13
16/11/12
11/03/12
22/01/112
19/11/11
26/06/11
20/03/11
23/01/11

19/11/10
27/06/10
21/03/10
24/01/10
20/11/09
15/11/09
27/09/09
21/06/09
29/03/09
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Leighton Buzzard Club Champs
City of Milton Keynes
Biggleswade 11th Open
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch
Bedfordshire Champs

Leighton Buzzard A Grade
Maxwell Summer Meet
Bedfordshire Champs

Maxwell Swim Club Meet
Maxwell Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard A Grade

Beds County Championships

Meet

Leighton Buzzard SC Club Championships 2023

Leighton Buzzard SC Splash Galas 2023

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2022

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

Eyemouth Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1

City of St Albans Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala
Bedfordshire County Championships

Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Champs
City of Milton Keynes
Bedfordshire Champs
Biggleswade 11th Open
Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch
Leighton Buzzard A Grade
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell Summer Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Diyyleswaue
Leighton Buzzard
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Tiddenfoot Leisure
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Milton Keynes

Biggleswade

Venue

Tiddenfoot LC
Leighton Buzzard
TIDDENFOOT LEISURE
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Tiddenfoot
Tiddenfoot
Tiddenfoot

Luton

Eyemouth
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
St Albans
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Aylesbury

Luton
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Leighton Buzzard
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Tiddenfoot Leisure
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Biggleswade

Lelyinon puz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Club Swam Under

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Putteridge

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz
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Level

3
2
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35.03
35.60
35.17

40.53
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190
181
188
123

24/01/09
01/11/08
27/09/08
16/03/08

Maxwell Swim Club Meet
Leighton Buzzard A Grade
Maxwell Open Meet

Beds County Championships

Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury

Biggleswade
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Leighton Buz 2

Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
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